
MONTH YEAR : 2024-25

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

01-04-2024 Mon

1 Irda Kainagari kainagari UPS. SCHOOL RURAL NON.Res. 64km 60 60 120 Debendra Jena8455973772 Jharana Behera02-04-2024 Tue

2 Irda Kainagari kainagari UPS. SCHOOL RURAL NON.Res. 64km 55 50 105 Debendra Jena8455973772 Jharana Behera03-04-2024 Wed

3 Referal Day 04-04-2024 Thu

4 Gadapada Bakharabad Bakharabad UGUP. School Rural Non.Res.. 52km 70 65 135 Sanjukata Parida9438123775 Sulochana Bar05-04-2024 Fri

5 Jamsuli Sasan&Sendri Sasan Pry.&Sendri Pry. School Rural Non.Res.. 34KM 63 47 110 Bijay ku Jena&Achutya Gantayat9937614194&8249404885Sibani Singha06-04-2024 Sat

07-04-2024 Sun

6 Gadapada Nuagan Nuagan Pry&U.P School Rural Non.Res. 30km 55 44 99 Gita Tudu&Jhadeswar Murmu.9348625807&8895579779Suprava Giri08-04-2024 Mon

7 Jamsuli Shayamraipur Shayamraipur U.G.U.P . School Rural Non.Res. 28KM 80 70 150 Sudip ku. Pradhan9438249856 Jyotsnarani Pradhan09-04-2024 Tue

8 Gadapada Routhpada RouthpadaU.G.U.P. School Rural Non.Res. 26KM 62 60 122 Dilip ku Dhal 9668457471 Suprava Giri10-04-2024 Wed

11-04-2024 Thu

9 Referal Day 12-04-2024 Fri

10 Jamsuli Jamsuli Jaychandi  U.G.U.P School Rural Non.Res. 32km 66 60 126 Gayamani Sahu9437200128 Namita Das13-04-2024 Sat

14-04-2024 Sun

11 Jamsuli Jamsuli Jamsuli High School School Rural NON.Res. 32KM 52 50 102 Anjulata Das Namita Das15-04-2024 Mon

12 Jamsuli Jamsuli Jamsuli   Pry. School Rural NON.Res. 32km 47 40 87 Chityana Sethi .9938470019 Namita Das16-04-2024 Tue

17-04-2024 Wed

13 Irda Sahada Sahada U.G.U.P SCHOOL Rural Non.Res. 48km 60 60 120 Radhagobinda Mahalik986161819 Kamalini Das18-04-2024 Thu

14 Irda Sahada Sahada U.G.U.P SCHOOL Rural Non.Res. 48km 60 60 120 Radhagobinda Mahalik986161819 Kamalini Das19-04-2024 Fri

15 Irda Sahada Sahada U.G.U.P SCHOOL Rural Non.Res. 48km 50 40 90 Radhagobinda Mahalik986161819 Kamalini Das20-04-2024 Sat

21-04-2024 Sun

16 Singila Singla Singila U.G.U.P SCHOOL Rural Non.Res. 32km 60 60 120 Dharnidar Mandal9.6686E+10 Manjulata Nayak22-04-2024 Mon

17 Singila Singla Singila U.G.U.P SCHOOL Rural Non.Res. 32km 50 50 100 Dharnidar Mandal9.6686E+10 Manjulata Nayak23-04-2024 Tue

18 Baliapati Dundakot Dwarikanath U.G.UP. School Rural Non. Res 52km 43 37 80 Jamuna Murmu9178958059 Padmabati Behera 24-04-2024 Wed

19 Referal Day 25-04-2024 Thu

20 Irda Kainagari Bhagaban Ch. High School Kainagari School Rural Non Res. 68km 60 60 120 Charuchandara Samal9668295498 Jharana Behera26-04-2024 Fri

21 Irda Kainagari Bhagaban Ch. High School Kainagari School Rural Non Res. 68km 50 40 90 Charuchandara Samal9668295498 Jharana Behera27-04-2024 Sat

28-04-2024 Sun

22 Irda Irda Golakanarayan High School Kainagari School Rural NON.Res. 38km 60 60 120 Chaitayan ku. Sahu8018284844 Rasmipriya Tunga29-04-2024 Mon

23 Irda Irda Golakanarayan High School Kainagari School Rural NON.Res. 38km 60 60 120 Chaitayan ku. Sahu8018284844 Rasmipriya Tunga30-04-2024 Tue

24 Irda Irda Golakanarayan High School Kainagari School Rural NON.Res. 388km 50 40 90 Chaitayan ku. Sahu8018284844 Rasmipriya Tunga01-05-2024 Wed

25 Referal Day 02-05-2024 Thu

26 Jamsuli Tadada B.J.P.High School School Rural Non Res. 36km 95 85 180 Ashok u. Panda9937385420 Kanakalata Pradhan03-05-2024 Fri

27 Irda Pahiasthi Pahiasti Pry.&UP. School Rural Non Res. 44km 40 40 80 Biju Routh&Mutilal Hemram7873746049 Sarogini Samanta04-05-2024 Sat

05-05-2024 Sun

28 Raghunathpur Kadrayan Kadrayan-1AWC AWC Rural 62KM 22 18 40 25 20 45 K.A.Abea 7894956192 Hasina Bibi06-05-2024 Mon

29 Raghunathpur Kadrayan Kadrayan-2 AWC Rural 64KM 21 20 41 22 20 42 Abeda Bibi 9324056359 Hasina Bibi07-05-2024 Tue

30 Raghunath Pur Kadrayan Kadrayan -3 AWC Rural 66km 22 23 45 20 20 40 Sabatun Bibi 7605971464 Hasina Bibi08-05-2024 Wed

31 Ref eral Day 09-05-2024 Thu

32 Irda Narsinghadiha&NargudaNarsinghadiha&Narguda AWC AWC Rural 48KM 24 22 46 22 22 44 Saraswati Das&Laxmishree Palei9938480691&9583090249Pramila Sahu10-05-2024 Fri

33 Raghunath Pur Kadrayan .Kadrayan -4 AWC Rural 66KM 22 18 40 19 21 40 Kaihirun Bibi 9556848850 Hasina Bibi11-05-2024 Sat

12-05-2024 Sun

34 Raghunathpur Gopinathpur Gipinathpur-2 AWC AWC Rural 66km 20 18 38 19 18 37 Hasina Bibi 7894736954 Hasina Bibi13-05-2024 Mon

35 Raghunathpur Gopinathpur Gipinathpur-1AWC AWC Rural 68KM 20 20 40 21 20 41 Amena Bibi 9777948057 Hasina Bibi14-05-2024 Tue
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36 Raghunathpur Devog Devog-1&2 AWC Rural 68km 23 22 45 27 25 52 Sakina Bibi&Asmina Bibi9178035668&8455044496Rinamani Jena15-05-2024 Wed

37 Ref.Day 16-05-2024 Thu

38 Kainagari Asti&Kainagari-1 Asti&Kainagari-1 AWC AWC Rural 54KM 23 22 45 22 22 44 Aparna Maikap&Minati Behera8144135023&966870886Jharana Behera17-05-2024 Fri

39 Kainagari Kainagari -2&3 Kainagari -2&3AWC AWC Rural 56KM 25 20 45 23 22 45 Rajeswari Maikap&Hemabati Mahapatra7683811991&9777768128Jharana Behera18-05-2024 Sat

19-05-2024 Sun

40 Sahada Kusudiha&Guthadiha H.SahiKusudiha&Guthadiha H.Sahi AWC AWC Rural 48KM 22 20 42 21 20 41 Saraswati Patra&Rupashree Patayat8144842113&8457824558Satyabhama Das20-05-2024 Mon

41 Routhpada Nuagan&BatirangiNuagan&Batirangi AWC AWC Rural 32km 14 16 30 20 18 38 Sanjukata Behera&Satyabhama Jena9937012429&9178076072Jayanti Jena21-05-2024 Tue

42 Mathani Kudia&Bela Kudia &Bella AWC AWC Rural 12KM 23 22 45 24 23 47 Renubalapatra&8249023638Ranjulata Mohapatra22-05-2024 Wed

23-05-2024 Thu

43 Ref.Day 24-05-2024 Fri

44 Sahada Ag rapada&PansaAgrapada&Pansa AWC AWC Rural 55KM 23 22 45 23 22 45 Jemamani Mallik&Satyabati Dhal9937604461&8458056899Gandhari Mahalik25-05-2024 Sat

26-05-2024 Sun

45 Mathani Barida&DhanakhujaBarida&Dhanakhuja AWC AWC Rural 32KM 22 22 44 23 23 46 Sukanti Jena&Mamata Rout8117011583&9348276341Sulochana   Mukhi27-05-2024 Mon

46 Mathani Pegrapada&GothagadiaPegrapada&Gothagadia Awc AWC Rural 24km 20 18 38 20 20 40 Gitanjali Prahajaj&Santilata Mallik6370918760&7978023216Bilashi Panda28-05-2024 Tue

47 Mathani Chandasia&DuttapurChandasia&Duttapur Awc AWC Rural 14km 20 21 41 24 22 46 Rajeswari Barik&Aratibala Parida7735519976&9337571552Kalpanarani Barik29-05-2024 Wed

48 Ref.Day 30-05-2024 Thu

49 Mathani Mathani&Sankhudi-1Mathani&Sankhudi-2 AWC Rural 12km 22 20 42 25 23 48 Joytsnarani Sahu&Manjubati Biswal7377451698&9348091651Rita Bhuiyan31-05-2024 Fri

50 Mathani Lamanpada&KadalihandaLamanpada&Kadalihanda AWC Rural 18km 22 21 43 20 18 38 Kalpana Jena&Anjali Behera7008537458&8260623542Gaurimani Parida01-06-2024 Sat

02-06-2024 Sun

51 Mathani Sankhudi  .2&DhanahandaSankhudi -1-&Dhanahanda AWC Rural 18km 22 19 41 26 24 50 Mamata Majhi&Kalyani Behera9439876684&977899647Rita Bhuiyan03-06-2024 Mon

52 Mathani Pudapada&TigiriaPudapada&Tigiria AWC Rural 22KM 22 20 42 23 22 45 Debasmita Sethi&Santilata Dhal8342919103&6371205447Gitarani Jena04-06-2024 Tue

53 Mathani Pandurangi&BadaPandurangi&Bada AWC Rural 28km 23 22 45 25 20 45 Laxmipriya Dhal&Sulekha Mohanty7735008076&7008005406Urmila Jena05-06-2024 Wed

06-06-2024 Thu

54 Ref.Day 07-06-2024 Fri

55 Mathani Dandika &G.SimuliaDandika &G.Simulia AWC AWC Rural 18KM 20 20 40 22 20 42 Sangita Nayak&Arati Nayak8280260890&6372267362Asanti Sahu08-06-2024 Sat

09-06-2024 Sun

56 Mathani Badakhudi Badakhudi-1&2 AWC Rural 16km 23 22 45 23 22 45 Aurnapurna Jena&abita Mahalik9437553935&6372705571Sulochana Bar10-06-2024 Mon

57 Mathani Dhapakhanda&BedhakanaDhapakhanda&Bedhakana AWC Rural 24km 22 20 42 24 23 47 Sanjukata Mohapatra&Sukanti Bhuyan6370618495&9776393471GALAHAMANI Biswal11-06-2024 Tue

58 Mathani Bhagochakuri&DhubachakuariBhagochakuri&Dhubachakuari AWC Rural 48km 22 22 44 24 22 46 Bharati Majhi&Manjulata Behera6370295721&7064231570Puspalata Das12-06-2024 Wed

59 Ref.Day 13-06-2024 Thu

14-06-2024 Fri

60 Mathani Dhobachakuari Dhubachakuari&ST.Sshi AWC Rural 46km 23 22 45 23 22 45 Kamalini Behera&Gitanjali Soren7894334610&9668306262Amrita Rout15-06-2024 Sat

16-06-2024 Sun

61 Gadapada Nagakhani &NuasahiNagakhani &Nuasahi AWC Rural 58km 20 20 40 22 20 42 Rebati SINGH&Nagi Hasda9897318213&9178598464Namita Rout17-06-2024 Mon

62 Singila Kasmili&Balisahi MiniKasmili&Balisahi Mini AWC Rural 40KM 20 18 38 20 18 38 Mamata Patra&Damayanti Nayak9556049863&7370667858Puspalata Das18-06-2024 Tue

63 Sahada Pahana&GuthadihaPahana&GuthadihaAWC AWC Rural 56km 24 20 44 26 23 49 Mamata Das&Purnima Senapati7749819321&9938831567Kabita Dutta19-06-2024 Wed

64 Ref.Day 20-06-2024 Thu

65 Mathani M.C.Balasharam MathaniM.C.Balasharam Mathani School Rural Res. 10km 104 104 Harihara Parida9439061136 Rita Bhuiyan21-06-2024 Fri

66 Gadapada Habiganj Habiganja Pry.&AWC School Rural Non  Res. 56km 12 10 22 15 12 27 40 35 75 Mira Bhuyan&Gitarani Pahari9861848027&7853842307Jamuna Majhi22-06-2024 Sat

23-06-2024 Sun

67 Paunskuli Begunia Begunia U.G.U.P School Rural Non. Res 48km 60 50 110 Ajay ku Sethi 9861724053 Purnimarani Patra24-06-2024 Mon

68 Paunskuli Paunskuli R.N.High School School Rural Non,Res 42KM 60 60 120 Manoj ku Samal9438146677BBharati Patra25-06-2024 Tue

69 Paunskuli Paunskuli R.N.High School School Rural Non,Res 42KM 50 40 90 Manoj ku Samal9438146677BBharati Patra26-06-2024 Wed

70 Referal Day 27-06-2024 Thu

71 Jamsuli Daneipur S.N.U.P.S Daneipur SCHOOL RURAL NON.Res. 38KM 60 55 115 Pratap ch. Dhal9438591670 Saribarani Behera28-06-2024 Fri

72 Baliapati Tentula TentulaPry.&UP&Dundakot High SchoolSchool Rural Non.Res. 52km 60 50 90 Mamata Dey&Harekrushna Patra&Santosh ku Hui9937356178&9437988120&9937065964Padmabati Behera29-06-2024 Sat

30-06-2024 Sun

73 Paunskuli Paunskuli S.C.U.P.Paunskuli School Rural Non. Res. 42km 60 60 120 Basanta Ku Das9937815034 Bharati Patra01-07-2024 Mon

74 Paunskuli Paunskuli S.C.U.P.Paunskuli School Rural Non. Res. 42km 60 60 120 Basanta Ku Das9937815034 Bharati Patra02-07-2024 Tue

75 Paunskuli Paunskuli S.C.U.P.Paunskuli School Rural Non. Res. 42km 50 50 110 Basanta Ku Das9937815034 Bharati Patra03-07-2024 Wed

76 Referal Day 04-07-2024 Thu
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77 Belli Karua Beldandia karua Gadadhar High School BeldandiaSchool Rural Non.Res. 44KM 60 60 120 Abhiram Kamila9937065964 Usharani Jena05-07-2024 Fri

78 Belli Devog Devog New Pry. School Rural Non.Res. 64KM 60 60 120 Giridhari Jena 9583141093 Rinamani Jena06-07-2024 Sat

07-07-2024 Sun

79 Singla Machharanka Machharanka Pry.&UP.Sitadiha Nodal School Rural Non. Res 58KM 60 60 120 Susanta Giri&Laxman Senapati&Rajanikanta Ghadei9556016124&9178109059&9178123464Damayanti Sahu08-07-2024 Mon

80 Baliapati Bahadalpur Champamani Nodal UP. School Rural Non. Res 46km 50 48 98 Basanta Ku Padhari9937422380 Anjana Bar09-07-2024 Tue

81 Dandika Dhanakhuja Dhanakhuja Pry.&UP. School Rural Non. Res. 30km 50 47 97 Nirmala Bhoi&Rabindra ku Mishra9438551145&9238230623Sulochana Mukhi10-07-2024 Wed

82 Referal Day 11-07-2024 Thu

83 Gadapada Gadapada Gadapada Pry. School Rural Non Res. 32km 52 48 100 Minati  Soren 9348948262 Binapani Jena12-07-2024 Fri

84 Singla Palasahi Palasahi Pry.&U.P&Karua Pry. School Rural Non. Res. 50KM 50 48 98 Susanta ku. Mishra&Basanta ku Jena&Kamalakanta Singh7894939659&9238844560&9348722311Usharani Jena13-07-2024 Sat

14-07-2024 Sun

85 Irda Guthadiha Raghunath High School School Rural Non,Res 48km 60 60 120 Harish ch Sethi8637246738 Satyabhama Das15-07-2024 Mon

86 Irda Guthadiha Raghunath High School School Rural Non,Res 48km 50 40 90 Harish ch Sethi8637246738 Satyabhama Das16-07-2024 Tue

17-07-2024 Wed

87 Ref.Day 18-07-2024 Thu

88 Irda Panasa &Jaynagar PatnaPanasa &Jaynagar Patna Pry. School School Rural Non,Res 42km 45 44 89 Basanti Das&Bijay ku Chakarbati7381157807&Minati Panda19-07-2024 Fri

89 Belli Beldandia K.P.U.P.M.E Beldandia School Rural Non,Res 44KM 70 60 130 Pradeep ku Seet9938701112 Usharani Jena20-07-2024 Sat

21-07-2024 Sun

90 Darada Kothapada S.N.Nodal U.P. School Rural Non Res. 46km 62 60 122 Jayanti Behera 9.3337E+10 Kabita Dutta22-07-2024 Mon

91 Singla Nabra Nabra Nodal School Rural Non Res. 44KM 60 60 120 Sudam ch. Pradhan7504058874 Ahalya Singh23-07-2024 Tue

92 Belli Kadrayan Kadrayan Pry. School Rural Non Res. 62km 60 55 115 Barendra JENA6370164715 Asmatun Bibi24-07-2024 Wed

93 Referal Day 25-07-2024 Thu

94 Darada Chakarda&EakdaliaChakarda Pry. &Eakdalia U.G.U.P school Rural Non Res. 28km 70 60 130 Chitaranjan Sethi&Lili Panda8338842468&700809368826-07-2024 Fri

95 Darada Baya U.Baya&Baya Pry.M.E school Rural Non Res. 43KM 55 50 105 Malati Dey&Kamalakanta Pramanik&Rukamani Das9937384342&9938479289&9937703410Sabitri Sahu27-07-2024 Sat

28-07-2024 Sun

96 Singla Nahanjara Nahanjara Pry. &U.P School Rural Non Res. 34km 50 40 90 Madhusudan Singh&82602994178260299417 Sumati Mishra29-07-2024 Mon

97 Darada Darada Darada PRY. school Rural Non Res. 18km 53 45 98 Akshya ku Sethi9438061596 Padmabati Sahu30-07-2024 Tue

98 Singla Renupada Renupada U.G.U.P. School Rural Non Res. 32KM 60 50 110 Bijay ku Jena 8895193425 Gitanjali DasAdhakari31-07-2024 Wed

99 Ref.Day 01-08-2024 Thu

100 Dandika Nalabahar Nalabahar Pry. &Majhi Sahi Pry. School Rural Non Res. 18km 50 46 96 Sunil ku Ram&Pramilamani Nayak8917344827&8260550678Basanti Sahu02-08-2024 Fri

101 Singla Nabra Sambunath Vidyapitha  High School School Rural Non Res. 42km 54 40 94 Arta Ranjan Mohanty8917653016 Alhaya Singh03-08-2024 Sat

04-08-2024 Sun

102 Gadapada LachhamankhuntaL.khunta U.G.U.P School Rural Non Res. 46KM 60 60 120 Ramesh ch Singh9439380142 Jageswari Singh05-08-2024 Mon

103 Gadapada LachhamankhuntaL.khunta U.G.U.P School Rural Non Res. 46KM 64 56 120 Ramesh ch Singh9439380142 Jageswari Singh06-08-2024 Tue

104 Gadapada LachhamankhuntaL.khunta U.G.U.P School Rural Non Res. 46KM 50 40 90 Ramesh ch Singh9439380142 Jageswari Singh07-08-2024 Wed

105 Referal Day 08-08-2024 Thu

106 Darada Nargoda Narguda U.G.U.P. School Rural Non Res. 42KM 90 70 160 Hadibandhu Kisku9090905253 Pramila Sahu09-08-2024 Fri

107 Baliapati Nadabani Nadabani Pry.&U.P School Rural Non Res. 44KM 47 45 92 Jaykrushna Biswal&Anjali Jena6371348454&9938160801Sabitri Sahu10-08-2024 Sat

11-08-2024 Sun

108 Dandika Sundrahata Sundarahata PRY.&up. school Rural Non  Res. 22km 57 51 108 Arati Mani Dalei8018199452 Sanjukata Roul12-08-2024 Mon

109 Darada kundei&D Sarisa Kundei Pry.&D,sarisa Pry. School Rural Non  Res. 20km 50 45 95 Subrat ku Nayak&Bharati Sethi9777509884&801862Pramila Sahu13-08-2024 Tue

110 Darada Darada L.N. High Schoo School Rural Non  Res. 18km 90 80 170 Gopinath Jena9348962926 Padmabati Sahu14-08-2024 Wed

15-08-2024 Thu

111 Ref.Day 16-08-2024 Fri

112 Belli Gopinathpur Gopinathpur Pry. School Rural Non  Res. 64km 65 58 123 Sarbeswar Jena9040940452 Rubina Bibi17-08-2024 Sat

18-08-2024 Sun

19-08-2024 Mon

113 Baliapati Baliapati Baliapati U.G.U.P School Rural Non  Res. 44km 64 58 122 Padmabati Bej7894959017 Anjana Bar20-08-2024 Tue

114 Baliapati Baliapati Charigan Vidyapitha&Gauhalipada Pry. School Rural Non  Res. 44km 53 50 103 Abinash Panda&Sasmita Sahu9237326317&7735959590Anjali Bar 21-08-2024 Wed

115 Ref.Day 22-08-2024 Thu

116 Belli BadhapadharipurBadhapadharipur pRY.&U.P School Rural Non  Res. 52KM 48 45 93 Bipin Bihari Rana&Santosh ku Patra9938450451&95565524542Gitanjali Pradhan23-08-2024 Fri

117 Dandika Dandika Dandika U.G.M.E&Palasia Pry. School Rural Non  Res. 20km 49 45 94 Minakhi Pradhan&Pradeep ku Patra8763738144&9337349253Sakuntala Rout24-08-2024 Sat
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25-08-2024 Sun

26-08-2024 Mon

118 Gadapada Barapal U.M.U.Vidyaniketan Barahapal School Rural Non  Res. 48km 60 60 120 Girijashankar Behera6371083836 Sarojini Barik27-08-2024 Tue

119 Gadapada Barapal U.M.U.Vidyaniketan Barahapal School Rural Non  Res. 48km 45 40 85 Girijashankar Behera6371083836 Sarojini Barik28-08-2024 Wed

120 Referal Day 29-08-2024 Thu

121 Darada Darada Dandi SasanPry.&Dr. Ambedkar M.E School Rural Non  Res. 30KM 53 49 102 Subhadra Dey&Bhaskar ch Giri9692228357&8260777836Snehalata Jena30-08-2024 Fri

122 Paunskuli Gambharia Gambharia Pry. School Rural Non  Res. 36KM 57 43 100 Rabindra Ku Nayak6370926126 Anjali Jena31-08-2024 Sat

01-09-2024 Sun

123 Gadapada Hirapur Hirapur High. School School Rural Non  Res. 62KM 60 60 120 Subal ku Behera9437799505 Jamuna Majhi02-09-2024 Mon

124 Gadapada Hirapur Hirapur High. School School Rural Non  Res. 62KM 60 60 120 Subal ku Behera9437799505 Jamuna Majhi03-09-2024 Tue

125 Gadapada Hirapur Hirapur High. School School Rural Non  Res. 62KM 50 40 90 Subal ku Behera9437799505 Jamuna Majhi04-09-2024 Wed

126 Referal Day 05-09-2024 Thu

127 Irda Deypada DeypadaPry.&AWC School&AWCRural Non  Res. 46KM 10 10 20 12 10 22 32 30 62 Rabindra Patra&Sasmita Das9938009895&6370973500Sandhiya Rani Soren06-09-2024 Fri

128 Singla Jamalapur.&NahanjaraJamalapur Pry.&Champamani Girls High, SchoolSchool Rural Non  Res. 48km 46 42 88 Dukhiram Hasda&Harinarayan Pradhan8917464868&9348309729Saraswati DasAdhakari07-09-2024 Sat

08-09-2024 Sun

129 Gadapada Jamunia Jamunia U.G.U.P School Rural Non  Res. 54km 63 57 120 Panchupandaba Dhal9438145346 Anjana Behera09-09-2024 Mon

130 Singla R. Belhua&MathakankudiR. Behelua Pry.&Mathakankudi Pry. School Rural Non  Res. 56KM 45 40 85 Srihari Mandal&Paresh ch. Patra9777529821&8895888102Saraswati DasAdhakari10-09-2024 Tue

131 Irda kusida&MachhadaKusidaPry.&MachhadaPry. School Rural Non  Res. 38km 54 46 100 Srarnalata Patra&Tembra Soren9583150101&9337048408Ambika Adek11-09-2024 Wed

132 Referal Day 12-09-2024 Thu

133 Irda Dubulia DubuliaPry&S.Dubulia U,P School Rural Non  Res. 54KM 44 40 84 Sasmita Das&Prabhuram Bar63709735009237967376Puspanjali Mohanty13-09-2024 Fri

134 Singla Singila SingilaHigh School&Pathadurga Sanskrit TolSchool Rural Non  Res. 52KM 75 70 145 Bhagaban Biswal9583949440 Manjulata Nayak14-09-2024 Sat

15-09-2024 Sun

16-09-2024 Mon

135 Gadapada Gadapada Radhakrushna upper Pry. School Rural Non.Res.. 46KM 65 55 120 Minati Soren 9348948262 Binapani Jena17-09-2024 Tue

136 Irda Agrapada AgrapadaPry. School Rural Non.Res. 56km 48 42 90 Santilata Panigrahi6371630595 Gandhari Mahalik18-09-2024 Wed

137 Referal Day 19-09-2024 Thu

138 Baliapati Naikudi Naikudi Nodal School Rural Non  Res. 30km 70 60 130 Binod Ram 9178016375 Sailabala Jena20-09-2024 Fri

139 Baliapati Naikudi G.P.High School School Rural Non  Res. 30km 55 50 105 Bijay ku Dutta 9777052810 Sailabala Jena21-09-2024 Sat

22-09-2024 Sun

140 Baliapati Chhachina B.D.R Chhaina High School School Rural Non Res. 24km 62 64 126 Abhimanyu Das9776906983 Laxmipriya Bhuyan23-09-2024 Mon

141 Paunskuli Bagapanchami Bagapanchhami pry.&Madrasa Habiba QuddusiaSchool Rural Non Res 44km 50 42 92 M.D Fakirudin Razbir9556506660 Sukanti Jena24-09-2024 Tue

142 Mathani M.C.Balasharam MathaniM.C.Balasharam Mathani School Rural Res. 10km 104 104 Harihara Parida9439061136 Rita Bhuiyan25-09-2024 Wed

143 Ref.Day 26-09-2024 Thu

144 Gadapada Barapal Barapal Pry.&Barapal-1  AWC School&AWCRural Non.Res.. 50km 9 8 17 13 10 23 30 24 54 Purna ch Ram 7.752E+10 Sarojini Barik27-09-2024 Fri

145 Mathani Upper Tapanda&TalatapandaUpper Tapanda&Talatapanda AWC Rural 22KM 23 22 45 23 22 45 Mamata Mandal&Mamata Patra7064624737&8917272072Prativa Biswal28-09-2024 Sat

29-09-2024 Sun

146 Belli Kandagan&UjudaKandaga&Ujuda Pry. School Rural Non  Res. 54km 50 40 90 Paresh Hasda&Bhagaban Barik8114885450&7894293992Sukanti Jena30-09-2024 Mon

147 Jamsuli Panisulia&Danipur AWCPanisulia Pry.Daneipur AWC School Rural Non Res. 38km 14 12 26 16 14 30 35 33 68 Chityana Sethi&Jaganath Das9938470019&923881926601-10-2024 Tue

Holiday 02-10-2024 Wed

148 Ref.Day 03-10-2024 Thu

149 Gadapada Gadapada Gadapada 1&2 AWC Rural 46km 18 23 41 20 22 42 Tuflen Bibi&Bisnupriya Das9556040166&7853075092 Binapani Jena04-10-2024 Fri

150 Singla Pathadurga Pathadurga -1 AWC Rural 38km 24 19 43 21 25 46 Rajeswari Patra7992979079 Binapani Jena05-10-2024 Sat

06-10-2024 Sun

151 Gadapada Bakharabad Bakharabad-1&2 AWC Rural 54km 21 20 41 26 20 46 Debasinitanya Giri&Sitamani Dehuri6370410836&7894043288Sulochana Bar07-10-2024 Mon

152 Singla Nabra Nabra-1&4 AWC Rural 44KM 20 22 42 26 25 51 Renubala Biswal&Nirmala Ptra6371557462&7873672007Ahalya Singh08-10-2024 Tue

153 Gadapada Lachmankhunta L.khunta-1 AWC Rural 54KM 22 18 40 24 21 45 PauspaManjari Das9668346989 Jageswari Singh09-10-2024 Wed

10-10-2024 Thu

11-10-2024 Fri

12-10-2024 Sat

13-10-2024 Sun

154 Routhpada Routhpada Rothpada -1& 2 AWC Rural 26km 16 18 34 30 28 58 Kumudini Padhi&Sunita Nayak8895648233&7873934839Suprava Giri14-10-2024 Mon

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday



155 Singla Jamsuli Jamsuli -1&2 Awc AWC Rural 32KM 22 20 42 22 22 44 Maheswari Dey&Swapanarani Ghadei7064733386&8658270540Namita Das15-10-2024 Tue

16-10-2024 Wed

157 Referal Day 17-10-2024 Thu

158 Gadapada Kendungari KenduangariAWC AWC Rural 52km 21 24 45 14 15 29 Ritarani Ghoush9937879572 Jamuna Majhi18-10-2024 Fri

159 Singla Singla Singla AWC AWC Rural 34km 16 13 29 22 13 35 Pratima Mohanty7750820916 Manjulata Nayak19-10-2024 Sat

20-10-2024 Sun

160 GadapadaLachmankhunta L.khunta-2&3 AWC Rural 58KM 22 24 46 25 27 52 Tapasini Mahanta&Amatul Hafiz8117998044&7853945299Jageswari Singh21-10-2024 Mon

161 Singla Nabra Nabra-2&3 AWC Rural 44KM 23 21 44 28 26 54 Jhunarani Dey&Sasmita Jena9938160849&8249365149Ahalya Singh22-10-2024 Tue

162 Darada Darada Darada-1&3 AWC Rural 20KM 22 20 42 28 25 53 Manjuata Biswal&Laylabibi6372488896&6370927302Padmabati Sahu23-10-2024 Wed

163 Referal Day 24-10-2024 Thu

164 Darada Darada darada-2&4 AWC Rural 20km 20 18 38 24 26 50 Sudhakini Raj&Mamatarani Jena9337626772&8018159254Padmabati Sahu25-10-2024 Fri

165 Singla Nahanjara&BelhuaNahanjara&BelhuaAWC AWC Rural 28km 21 24 45 25 21 46 Sandhiyarani Giri&Arati Mohanty7978386516&787367200726-10-2024 Sat

27-10-2024 Sun

166 Singla Bantuli Bantuli-1&2 AWC Rural 40KM 18 22 40 23 17 40 kabitanjali Baug&Jayanti Biswal7873093700&7894240714Kamini Pradhan28-10-2024 Mon

167 Routhpada Dimcha&JhintikapalDimcha&Jhintikapal- AWC AWC Rural 40KM 14 16 30 20 18 38 Surchi Pandit&Aurnapurna Mahalik9348751781&832777915129-10-2024 Tue

168 Singla Singila Pathadurga-2&Mausibadi AWC Rural 34KM 22 22 44 24 21 45 Ranjulata Sahu&Snehalata Das7978283855&9178575546Manjulata Nayak30-10-2024 Wed

31-10-2024 Thu

169 Ref.Day 01-11-2024 Fri

170 Mathani Baharda Baharda&Muslim Basti AWC Rural 10KM 23 22 45 24 22 46 Arati Sethi&Tarana Khatun8081636493&6372139245Arati Behera02-11-2024 Sat

03-11-2024 Sun

171 Routhpada Baliguhiri&JhinkiriaBaliguhiri&Jhinkiria AWC Rural 44km 23 22 45 26 22 48 Arati Giri&Usharani Behera9776946627&9583351311Gitanjali Sethi04-11-2024 Mon

172 Darada Kundei&Palasia Kundei&Palasia AWC Rural 18KM 24 22 46 23 22 45 Nilima Stpathy&Kabita Patra8018985229&70771920021Pramila Sahu05-11-2024 Tue

173 Darada BrundabanPur&KothapadaBrundabanPur&Kothapada AWC Rural 28km 22 20 42 25 24 49 Laxmipriya Das&Basantamanjari Bhakata865801982&6372056167Mamata Rout06-11-2024 Wed

174 Referal Day 07-11-2024 Thu

175 Darada Dunda Dunda-1&2 AWC Rural 20km 23 24 47 24 24 48 Sitarani Dey&Puspalata Das9337273107&9583401380Subhadra Bhanja08-11-2024 Fri

176 Darada Kalidiha& Sitapur Kalidiha& Sitapur AWC Rural 28km 22 22 44 24 22 46 Minati Nath &Urmila Jena9938847477&9583135964Gitanjali DasAdhakari09-11-2024 Sat

10-11-2024 Sun

177 Irda Irda-1&Kainda Irda-1&Kainda AWC Rural 36kkm 23 22 45 24 23 47 Sasmita Ray&Sujata Rana9439943783&9337980654Rasmiprava Tunga11-11-2024 Mon

178 Darada Renupada Renupada-1&2 AWC Rural 44KM 24 22 46 26 23 49 Sanjulata Biwal&Rasmita Nanda8658154583&7381230229Gitanjali DasAdhakari12-11-2024 Tue

179 Darada Dandi Dandi-1&2 AWC Rural 28KM 24 22 46 25 24 49 Sandhiyarani Mahapatra&Aurnapurna Jena9556481131&9556753238Snehalata Jena13-11-2024 Wed

180 Referal Day 14-11-2024 Thu

15-11-2024 Fri

181 Darada Barada&MukulishBarada&Mukulish AWC Rural 30km 22 20 42 24 22 46 Sumati Mohanty&Mitanjali Nayak7381222179&9583929166Gourimani Soren16-11-2024 Sat

17-11-2024 Sun

182 Darada Dhakhinsarisa&DeulapadaDhakhinsarisa&Deulapada AWC Rural 24KM 22 21 43 24 23 47 Mamatarani Jena&Jyotsnarani Giri9777669002&6371685009Padmabati Sahu18-11-2024 Mon

183 Singla Simulia&MathakankudiSimulia&Mathakankudi AWC Rural 46km 23 22 45 24 21 45 Sipra Mohanty&Sarita Pila6370682967&9178575546Swarnalata Giri19-11-2024 Tue

184 Darada Eakdalia&MandaradaEakdalia&Mandarada AWC Rural 22km 24 22 46 23 22 45 Sabita Mohanty&Anjana Behera7381486537&9237949073Sabita Giri20-11-2024 Wed

185 Referal Day 21-11-2024 Thu

186 Singla Sitadiha Sitadiha-1&2 AWC Rural 44KM 23 22 45 26 22 48 Padmabati Rana&Mamata Soren8144765107&7855905921Damayanti Sahu22-11-2024 Fri

187 Darada kothia Kothia-1&2 AWC Rural 30km 25 23 48 26 24 50 Minati Sahoo&Kamalini Panda9938796938&9861689563Subasini Dhal23-11-2024 Sat

24-11-2024 Sun

188 Darada kusida&T,G,Sahi kusida&T,G,Sahi AWC Rural 34km 23 22 45 24 21 45 Rasmita Jena&Aurnapurna Parida7894278848&8457893938Snehalata Jena25-11-2024 Mon

189 Irda Machhada Machhada-1&2 AWC Rural 32KM 24 22 46 24 24 48 Archanamani Manna&Subhashree Singh9556890734&9776861097Ambika Adek26-11-2024 Tue

Wed

190 Referal Day Rasmiprava TungaThu

191 Mathani Jamalapur&MachhadaJamalapur&Machhada -3 AWC Rural 18km 20 20 40 20 18 38 Babita Patra&Manjula Behera8018599101&9583613734Madhabilata Behera29-11-2024 Fri

192 Gadapada Jahata JahataPry.&AWC School&AWCRural Non  Res. 48KM 10 9 19 12 10 22 40 35 75 Fulamani Tudu&Gitanjali Tudu9853365062&7684042414Arundhati Giri30-11-2024 Sat

01-12-2024 Sun

193 Irda Irda-2&JaynagarpatnaIrda-2&Jaynagarpatna AWC Rural 38km 22 23 45 27 22 49 Rasmi Santra&Saraswati Patra8270435623&7749807848Rasmiprava Tunga02-12-2024 Mon

194 Darada chhaina CHHAINA-1&2 AWC Rural 26km 24 22 46 23 22 45 Sukanti Mohanty&Namita Sahu9178193447&9040368997Laxmipriya Vuyan03-12-2024 Tue

195 Darada chakarda Chakarda-1&2 AWC Rural 26km 24 23 47 25 24 49 Bibhabari Barik&Bidhuthprava Mohapatra6370102505&9238801829Santilata Parida04-12-2024 Wed

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday



196 Referal Day 05-12-2024 Thu

197 Singla Jamalapur&SinghpurJamalapur&Singhpur AWC Rural 42km 23 22 45 24 22 46 Aurnapurna Sahu&Jayashree Patra9778897215&891732309106-12-2024 Fri

198 Gadapada Barahapal&BhudakhandiBarahapal-2& Bhuthakhandi AWC AWC Rural 28km 22 20 42 24 22 46 Ranjita Das&Pramila Routh9937435253&9178429620Sarojini Barik07-12-2024 Sat

08-12-2024 Sun

199 Mathani Baharda Basti Baharda Basti AWC AWC Rural 10KM 20 18 38 20 20 40 Mairum Bibi 8018636422 Arati Behera09-12-2024 Mon

200 Sahada Sahada Sahada -1-&2 Awc AWC Rural 48KM 24 23 47 28 24 52 Sanjitarani Patra&Namitarani Sahu9777419068&7873466500Bisnupriya Mohanty10-12-2024 Tue

201 Mathani Basuchakuari&Baisnaba SahiBasuchakuari&Baisnaba Sahi AWC Rural 48km 23 22 45 23 22 45 Parbati Sahu&Aurnapurna Patra7655009667&9556437124Puspanjali Das11-12-2024 Wed

202 Referal Day 12-12-2024 Thu

203 Sahada Sahada Sahada-3&4 AWC AWC Rural 50km 23 22 45 24 21 45 Madhabika Mandal&Sabita Pradhan7327083555&8594925503Bisnupriya Mohanty13-12-2024 Fri

204 Mathani Majhisahi&SundarahataMajhisahi&Sundarahata AWC Rural 22km 23 20 43 24 22 46 Sasmita Rana&Sulekha Phuan6371333971&9337342278Asanti Sahu14-12-2024 Sat

15-12-2024 Sun

205 Mathani Talasahi&NalabharTalasahi&Nalabhar AWC Rural 26km 22 21 43 25 24 49 Arati Jena&Damayanti Nayak9348377988&6372197404Asanti Sahu16-12-2024 Mon

206 Darada Goubarghuti&KalanadaGoubarghuti&Kalanda AWC AWC Rural 34KM 20 20 40 22 20 42 Pranati Jena&Sumati Khunar8763436677&9937878780Sandhyarani Soren29-11-2024 Tue

207 Irda Ucha. Diha&V. BrahamatraUcha. Diha&V. Brahamatra AWXC Rural 52km 22 20 42 20 20 40 Chhabilata Behera&Sujata Mohanty6372168855&9583141048Gaurimani Parida18-12-2024 Wed

208 Referal Day 19-12-2024 Thu

209 Mathani Jantikapal&JamunapadaJantikapal&JamunapadaAWC AWC Rural 20KM 24 22 46 22 22 44 Arati Nayak&Kalpana Jena9938480691&9583090249Pramila Sahu20-12-2024 Fri

210 Mathani M.C.Balasharam MathaniM.C.Balasharam Mathani School Rural Res. 10km 104 104 Harihara Parida9439061136 Rita Bhuiyan21-12-2024 Sat

22-12-2024 Sun

211 Raghunathpur Gopinathpur Gipinathpur-2 AWC AWC Rural 66km 20 18 38 19 18 37 Hasina Bibi 7894736954 Hasina Bibi23-12-2024 Mon

212 Raghunathpur Gopinathpur Gipinathpur-1AWC AWC Rural 68KM 20 20 40 21 20 41 Amena Bibi 9777948057 Hasina Bibi24-12-2024 Tue

25-12-2024 Wed

213 Referal Day 26-12-2024 Thu

214 Kainagari Asti&Kainagari-1 Asti&Kainagari-1 AWC AWC Rural 54KM 23 22 45 22 22 44 Aparna Maikap&Minati Behera8144135023&966870886Jharana Behera27-12-2024 Fri

215 Kainagari Kainagari -2&3 Kainagari -2&3AWC AWC Rural 56KM 25 20 45 23 22 45 Rajeswari Maikap&Hemabati Mahapatra7683811991&9777768128Jharana Behera28-12-2024 Sat

29-12-2024 Sun

216 Raghunathpur Kadrayan Kadrayan-1AWC AWC Rural 62KM 22 18 40 25 20 45 K.A.Abea 7894956192 Hasina Bibi30-12-2024 Mon

217 Raghunathpur Kadrayan Kadrayan-2 AWC Rural 64KM 21 20 41 22 20 42 Abeda Bibi 9324056359 Hasina Bibi31-12-2024 Tue

218 Raghunath Pur Kadrayan Kadrayan -3 AWC Rural 66km 22 23 45 20 20 40 Sabatun Bibi 7605971464 Hasina Bibi01-01-2025 Wed

219 Ref eral Day 02-01-2025 Thu

220 Irda Narsinghadiha&NargudaNarsinghadiha&Narguda AWC AWC Rural 48KM 24 22 46 22 22 44 Saraswati Das&Laxmishree Palei9938480691&9583090249Pramila Sahu03-01-2025 Fri

221 Raghunath Pur Kadrayan .Kadrayan -4 AWC Rural 66KM 22 18 40 19 21 40 Kaihirun Bibi 9556848850 Hasina Bibi04-01-2025 Sat

05-01-2025 Sun

222 Sahada Kusudiha&Guthadiha H.SahiKusudiha&Guthadiha H.Sahi AWC AWC Rural 48KM 22 20 42 21 20 41 Saraswati Patra&Rupashree Patayat8144842113&8457824558Satyabhama Das06-01-2025 Mon

223 Routhpada Nuagan&BatirangiNuagan&Batirangi AWC AWC Rural 32km 14 16 30 20 18 38 Sanjukata Behera&Satyabhama Jena9937012429&9178076072Jayanti Jena07-01-2025 Tue

224 Mathani Kudia&Bela Kudia &Bella AWC AWC Rural 12KM 23 22 45 24 23 47 Renubalapatra&8249023638Ranjulata Mohapatra08-01-2025 Wed

225 Referal Day 09-01-2025 Thu

226 Sahada Ag rapada&PansaAgrapada&Pansa AWC AWC Rural 55KM 23 22 45 23 22 45 Jemamani Mallik&Satyabati Dhal9937604461&8458056899Gandhari Mahalik10-01-2025 Fri

227 Raghunathpur Devog Devog-1&2 AWC Rural 68km 23 22 45 27 25 52 Sakina Bibi&Asmina Bibi9178035668&8455044496Rinamani Jena11-01-2025 Sat

12-01-2025 Sun

228 Mathani Barida&DhanakhujaBarida&Dhanakhuja AWC AWC Rural 32KM 22 22 44 23 23 46 Sukanti Jena&Mamata Rout8117011583&9348276341Sulochana   Mukhi13-01-2025 Mon

229 Mathani Pegrapada&GothagadiaPegrapada&Gothagadia Awc AWC Rural 24km 20 18 38 20 20 40 Gitanjali Prahajaj&Santilata Mallik6370918760&7978023216Bilashi Panda14-01-2025 Tue

230 Mathani Chandasia&DuttapurChandasia&Duttapur Awc AWC Rural 14km 20 21 41 24 22 46 Rajeswari Barik&Aratibala Parida7735519976&9337571552Kalpanarani Barik15-01-2025 Wed

231 Ref.Day 16-01-2025 Thu

232 Mathani Mathani&Sankhudi-1Mathani&Sankhudi-2 AWC Rural 12km 22 20 42 25 23 48 Joytsnarani Sahu&Manjubati Biswal7377451698&9348091651Rita Bhuiyan17-01-2025 Fri

233 Mathani Lamanpada&KadalihandaLamanpada&Kadalihanda AWC Rural 18km 22 21 43 20 18 38 Kalpana Jena&Anjali Behera7008537458&8260623542Gaurimani Parida18-01-2025 Sat

19-01-2025 Sun

234 Mathani Sankhudi  .2&DhanahandaSankhudi -1-&Dhanahanda AWC Rural 18km 22 19 41 26 24 50 Mamata Majhi&Kalyani Behera9439876684&977899647Rita Bhuiyan20-01-2025 Mon

235 Mathani Pudapada&TigiriaPudapada&Tigiria AWC Rural 22KM 22 20 42 23 22 45 Debasmita Sethi&Santilata Dhal8342919103&6371205447Gitarani Jena21-01-2025 Tue

236 Mathani Pandurangi&BadaPandurangi&Bada AWC Rural 28km 23 22 45 25 20 45 Laxmipriya Dhal&Sulekha Mohanty7735008076&7008005406Urmila Jena22-01-2025 Wed

237 Holi Day 23-01-2025 Thu

238 Referal Day 24-01-2025 Fri

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday



239 Mathani Dandika &G.SimuliaDandika &G.Simulia AWC AWC Rural 18KM 20 20 40 22 20 42 Sangita Nayak&Arati Nayak8280260890&6372267362Asanti Sahu25-01-2025 Sat

26-01-2025 Sun

240 Mathani Badakhudi Badakhudi-1&2 AWC Rural 16km 23 22 45 23 22 45 Aurnapurna Jena&abita Mahalik9437553935&6372705571Sulochana Bar27-01-2025 Mon

241 Mathani Dhapakhanda&BedhakanaDhapakhanda&Bedhakana AWC Rural 24km 22 20 42 24 23 47 Sanjukata Mohapatra&Sukanti Bhuyan6370618495&9776393471GALAHAMANI Biswal28-01-2025 Tue

242 Mathani Bhagochakuri&DhubachakuariBhagochakuri&Dhubachakuari AWC Rural 48km 22 22 44 24 22 46 Bharati Majhi&Manjulata Behera6370295721&7064231570Puspalata Das29-01-2025 Wed

243 Referal Day 30-01-2025 Thu

344 Mathani Dhobachakuari Dhubachakuari&ST.Sshi AWC Rural 46km 23 22 45 23 22 45 Kamalini Behera&Gitanjali Soren7894334610&9668306262Amrita Rout31-01-2025 Fri

245 Mathani Upper Tapanda&TalatapandaUpper Tapanda&Talatapanda AWC Rural 22KM 23 22 45 23 22 45 Mamata Mandal&Mamata Patra7064624737&8917272072Prativa Biswal01-02-2025 Sat

02-02-2025 Sun

246 Gadapada Nagakhani &NuasahiNagakhani &Nuasahi AWC Rural 58km 20 20 40 22 20 42 Rebati SINGH&Nagi Hasda9897318213&9178598464Namita Rout03-02-2025 Mon

247 Singila Kasmili&Balisahi MiniKasmili&Balisahi Mini AWC Rural 40KM 20 18 38 20 18 38 Mamata Patra&Damayanti Nayak9556049863&7370667858Puspalata Das04-02-2025 Tue

248 Sahada Pahana&GuthadihaPahana&GuthadihaAWC AWC Rural 56km 24 20 44 26 23 49 Mamata Das&Purnima Senapati7749819321&9938831567Kabita Dutta05-02-2025 Wed

249 Referal Day 06-02-2025 Thu

250 Gadapada Gadapada Gadapada 1&2 AWC Rural 46km 18 23 41 20 22 42 Tuflen Bibi&Bisnupriya Das9556040166&7853075092 Binapani Jena07-02-2025 Fri

251 Singla Pathadurga Pathadurga -1 AWC Rural 38km 24 19 43 21 25 46 Rajeswari Patra7992979079 Binapani Jena08-02-2025 Sat

09-02-2025 Sun

252 Gadapada Bakharabad Bakharabad-1&2 AWC Rural 54km 21 20 41 26 20 46 Debasinitanya Giri&Sitamani Dehuri6370410836&7894043288Sulochana Bar10-02-2025 Mon

253 Singla Nabra Nabra-1&4 AWC Rural 44KM 20 22 42 26 25 51 Renubala Biswal&Nirmala Ptra6371557462&7873672007Ahalya Singh11-02-2025 Tue

254 Gadapada Lachmankhunta L.khunta-1 AWC Rural 54KM 22 18 40 24 21 45 PauspaManjari Das9668346989 Jageswari Singh12-02-2025 Wed

255 Referal Day 13-02-2025 Thu

256 Routhpada Routhpada Rothpada -1& 2 AWC Rural 26km 16 18 34 30 28 58 Kumudini Padhi&Sunita Nayak8895648233&7873934839Suprava Giri14-02-2025 Fri

257 Singla Jamsuli Jamsuli -1&2 Awc AWC Rural 32KM 22 20 42 22 22 44 Maheswari Dey&Swapanarani Ghadei7064733386&8658270540Namita Das15-02-2025 Sat

16-02-2025 Sun

258 GadapadaLachmankhunta L.khunta-2&3 AWC Rural 58KM 22 24 46 25 27 52 Tapasini Mahanta&Amatul Hafiz8117998044&7853945299Jageswari Singh17-02-2025 Mon

259 Singla Nabra Nabra-2&3 AWC Rural 44KM 23 21 44 28 26 54 Jhunarani Dey&Sasmita Jena9938160849&8249365149Ahalya Singh18-02-2025 Tue

260 Darada Darada Darada-1&3 AWC Rural 20KM 22 20 42 28 25 53 Manjuata Biswal&Laylabibi6372488896&6370927302Padmabati Sahu19-02-2025 Wed

261 Referal Day 20-02-2025 Thu

261 Darada Darada darada-2&4 AWC Rural 20km 20 18 38 24 26 50 Sudhakini Raj&Mamatarani Jena9337626772&8018159254Padmabati Sahu21-02-2025 Fri

162 Singla Nahanjara&BelhuaNahanjara&BelhuaAWC AWC Rural 28km 21 24 45 25 21 46 Sandhiyarani Giri&Arati Mohanty7978386516&787367200722-02-2025 Sat

23-02-2025 Sun

263 Singla Bantuli Bantuli-1&2 AWC Rural 40KM 18 22 40 23 17 40 kabitanjali Baug&Jayanti Biswal7873093700&7894240714Kamini Pradhan24-02-2025 Mon

264 Routhpada Dimcha&JhintikapalDimcha&Jhintikapal- AWC AWC Rural 40KM 14 16 30 20 18 38 Surchi Pandit&Aurnapurna Mahalik9348751781&832777915125-02-2025 Tue

265 Singla Singila Pathadurga-2&Mausibadi AWC Rural 34KM 22 22 44 24 21 45 Ranjulata Sahu&Snehalata Das7978283855&9178575546Manjulata Nayak26-02-2025 Wed

266 Referal Day 27-02-2025 Thu

267 Gadapada Kendungari KenduangariAWC AWC Rural 52km 21 24 45 14 15 29 Ritarani Ghoush9937879572 Jamuna Majhi28-02-2025 Fri

268 Singla Singla Singla AWC AWC Rural 34km 16 13 29 22 13 35 Pratima Mohanty7750820916 Manjulata Nayak01-03-2025 Sat

02-03-2025 Sun

269 Irda Sahada Jaganathjew Highschool School Rural Non Res. 38km 40 38 78 Srustidhar Senapati7077376999 Kamalani Das03-03-2025 Mon

270 Jamsuli Pathadurga&BantuliPathadurga Pry.&Bantuli Pry-&UP School Rural Non Res. 40KM 50 45 95 Puspalata Das&Arun ku Jena&Panchanan Behera7894601575&9937534718Binapani Jena04-03-2025 Tue

271 Holi Day 05-03-2025 Wed

272 Referal Day 06-03-2025 Thu

273 Darada Kundei&Palasia Kundei&Palasia AWC Rural 18KM 24 22 46 23 22 45 Nilima Stpathy&Kabita Patra8018985229&70771920021Pramila Sahu07-03-2025 Fri

274 Darada BrundabanPur&KothapadaBrundabanPur&Kothapada AWC Rural 28km 22 20 42 25 24 49 Laxmipriya Das&Basantamanjari Bhakata865801982&6372056167Mamata Rout08-03-2025 Sat

09-03-2025 Sun

275 Irda Irda-1&Kainda Irda-1&Kainda AWC Rural 36kkm 23 22 45 24 23 47 Sasmita Ray&Sujata Rana9439943783&9337980654Rasmiprava Tunga10-03-2025 Mon

276 Darada Renupada Renupada-1&2 AWC Rural 44KM 24 22 46 26 23 49 Sanjulata Biwal&Rasmita Nanda8658154583&7381230229Gitanjali DasAdhakari11-03-2025 Tue

277 Darada Dandi Dandi-1&2 AWC Rural 28KM 24 22 46 25 24 49 Sandhiyarani Mahapatra&Aurnapurna Jena9556481131&9556753238Snehalata Jena12-03-2025 Wed

278 Referal Day 13-03-2025 Thu

279 Darada Dunda Dunda-1&2 AWC Rural 20km 23 24 47 24 24 48 Sitarani Dey&Puspalata Das9337273107&9583401380Subhadra Bhanja14-03-2025 Fri

280 Darada Kalidiha& Sitapur Kalidiha& Sitapur AWC Rural 28km 22 22 44 24 22 46 Minati Nath &Urmila Jena9938847477&9583135964Gitanjali DasAdhakari15-03-2025 Sat

16-03-2025 Sun
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Holiday

Holiday



281 Darada Dhakhinsarisa&DeulapadaDhakhinsarisa&Deulapada AWC Rural 24KM 22 21 43 24 23 47 Mamatarani Jena&Jyotsnarani Giri9777669002&6371685009Padmabati Sahu17-03-2025 Mon

282 Singla Simulia&MathakankudiSimulia&Mathakankudi AWC Rural 46km 23 22 45 24 21 45 Sipra Mohanty&Sarita Pila6370682967&9178575546Swarnalata Giri18-03-2025 Tue

283 Darada Eakdalia&MandaradaEakdalia&Mandarada AWC Rural 22km 24 22 46 23 22 45 Sabita Mohanty&Anjana Behera7381486537&9237949073Sabita Giri19-03-2025 Wed

284 Referal Day 20-03-2025 Thu

285 Singla Sitadiha Sitadiha-1&2 AWC Rural 44KM 23 22 45 26 22 48 Padmabati Rana&Mamata Soren8144765107&7855905921Damayanti Sahu21-03-2025 Fri

286 Darada kothia Kothia-1&2 AWC Rural 30km 25 23 48 26 24 50 Minati Sahoo&Kamalini Panda9938796938&9861689563Subasini Dhal22-03-2025 Sat

23-03-2025 Sun

287 Darada Barada&MukulishBarada&Mukulish AWC Rural 30km 22 20 42 24 22 46 Sumati Mohanty&Mitanjali Nayak7381222179&9583929166Gourimani Soren24-03-2025 Mon

288 Darada kusida&T,G,Sahi kusida&T,G,Sahi AWC Rural 34km 23 22 45 24 21 45 Rasmita Jena&Aurnapurna Parida7894278848&8457893938Snehalata Jena25-03-2025 Tue

289 Irda Machhada Machhada-1&2 AWC Rural 32KM 24 22 46 24 24 48 Archanamani Manna&Subhashree Singh9556890734&9776861097Ambika Adek26-03-2025 Wed

290 Referal Day 27-03-2025 Thu

291 Darada chhaina CHHAINA-1&2 AWC Rural 26km 24 22 46 23 22 45 Sukanti Mohanty&Namita Sahu9178193447&9040368997Laxmipriya Vuyan28-03-2025 Fri

292 Mathani M.C.Balasharam MathaniM.C.Balasharam Mathani School Rural Res. 10km 104 104 Harihara Parida9439061136 Rita Bhuiyan29-03-2025 Sat

30-03-2025 Sun

293 Darada chakarda Chakarda-1&2 AWC Rural 26km 24 23 47 25 24 49 Bibhabari Barik&Bidhuthprava Mohapatra6370102505&9238801829Santilata Parida31-03-2025 Mon

Holiday

Holiday


